Academic staff

Mgr. Michal Steffl, Ph.D.
head of the department

Hana Koprivova
secretary

koprivova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 071
door: E324
office hours:
Po - Pa 8:30 - 15:30

steffl@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 072
door: E324

doc. PhDr. Miroslav Petr, Ph.D.
Vice-Dean for Science, Research and
Doctoral Programmes

doc. MUDr. Eva Kohlikova, CSc.
Dean

kohlikova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 246
door: H101, E317

etr@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 338
door: H114, E317

James Tufano, Ph.D. Mgr. lvana Kinkorova, Ph.D.

kinkorova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 314
door: E204

tufano@ftvs.cuni.cz
door: E324
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MUDr. Klara Stankova MUDr. Petr Maly, MBA

stankova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 174 103
door: E315

il

'~ pmaly@ftvs.cuni.cz
L door: E324

- '

MUDr. Kamila Cizkova MUDr. Ing. Tomas Vétrovsky, Ph.D.

kcizkova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 344
door: E315

door: E324

ODDELENi APLIKOVANE FYZIOLOGIE
A BIOCHEMIE

doc. MUDr. Jana Vranova, CSc. doc. PhDr. RNDr. Ing. Jana Jaklova

Dytrtova, Ph.D.

vranova@ftvs.cuni.cz ﬁ dytrtova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 073 tel.: 220 172 013
door: E323 door: E315

Ing. Pavel Vodicka Jana Jamburova

jamburova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 071
door: E324

vodicka@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 100
door: E219

Ing. Martin Kuchatr, Ph.D.
external cooperation

martin.kuchar@vscht.cz
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MUDr. Klara Stankova
full-time Ph.D. student

Mgr. Lenka Sontakova
full-time Ph.D. student

Mgr. Dan Omcirk
full-time Ph.D. student

Mgr. Dusan Blazek
full-time Ph.D. student

Mgr. Jan Male¢ek
full-time Ph.D. student

Mgr. Dan Thiel
full-time Ph.D. student

Mgr. Daniel Musil
full-time Ph.D. student

Mgr. Radek Riha
full-time Ph.D. student



